
Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 G. Humphries/S. Thornton 557 393 462 1412
2 M. Scott/A. McCully 436 463 493 1392
3 M. Presley/C. Vanderhook 452 462 477 1391
4 I. Oakley/T. Nell 396 525 456 1377
5 R. Bruce/A. Keddie 491 427 456 1374
6 C. West/K. Pilley 416 483 454 1353
7 D. Chester/A. Mercer 458 434 453 1345
8 A. Meades/N. Highgate 420 481 441 1342
9 D. Coote/S. Morgan 438 431 472 1341

10 L. Ellis/G. Lipscomb 450 439 450 1339
11 P. Punter/M. Wills 412 492 416 1320
12 G. Brown/S. Giddens 418 459 432 1309
13 K. Johnson/P. Morris 441 425 440 1306
14 S. Carnall/S. Jeeves 474 420 406 1300
15 M. Cox/A. Tapping 422 381 484 1287
16 A. Robson/B. Walker 447 408 429 1284
17 M. Walrond/J. O’Dwyer 437 375 457 1269
18 S. Williams/S. Thornton 360 434 473 1267
19 P. Loberman/C. Grose 447 405 408 1260
20 G. Fraser/D. North 421 420 411 1252
21 S. Coates/I. Hollands 405 452 394 1251
22 P. Hewitt/G. Christopher 373 397 447 1217
23 B. Matthews/A. Gillespie 423 395 393 1211
24 L. Keates/G. Orton 408 383 413 1204
25 A. Sinclair/D. Greig 407 342 445 1194
26 T. Lee/M. Loughborough 452 399 340 1191
27 D. Fisher/G. Baker 346 446 398 1190
28 M. Secker/R. Beck 411 390 379 1180
29 L. Walker/S. Johanssen 411 393 361 1165
30 J. Campbell/D. Knightsbridge 389 388 386 1163
31 S. Bose/C. Greaves 375 409 376 1160
32 K. Rose/S. Rushton 328 393 435 1156
33 S. Donowski/J. Gilbert 351 445 357 1153
34 L. Burrows/B. Ashman 375 362 411 1148
35 H. Grau/K. Iredale 344 426 377 1147
36 S. Winterburn/M. Bishop 351 392 396 1139
37 B. Ockelford/C. Dew 397 399 337 1133
38 M. Trotter/S. Brown 366 369 396 1131
39 G. Boden/S. England 337 389 395 1121
40 S. Dangerfield/T. Brittain 393 381 336 1110
41 M. Clements/A. Yeomans 388 370 345 1103
42 K. Hodge/S. Purcell 351 378 373 1102
43 K. Burton/B. Bullock 350 340 386 1076
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44 G. Turvey/T. Flynn 378 319 372 1069
45 S. Utting/T. McCarthy 301 412 354 1067
46 E. Broom/B. Marks 419 318 316 1053
47 I. Kennedy/J. Lawless 375 341 335 1051
48 D. Law/N. Longworth 364 306 359 1029

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 P. Patrick/L. Smith 393 426 357 1176
2 P. Le Manquais/T. Birch 413 339 375 1127
3 S. Cathorne/R. Hughes 360 409 341 1110
4 M. Green/B. Strong 378 398 327 1103
5 M. Phillott/J. Allen 346 361 376 1083
6 M. Bergquist/C. Harris 346 389 337 1072
7 M. Ashley/K. Ashtari 361 384 327 1072
8 D. Eyre/S. Norriss 335 366 363 1064
8 T. Harris/B. May 367 352 330 1049

10 P. Long/W. Lee 341 317 375 1033
10 M. Webber/M. Sykes 361 366 306 1033
12 B. Wright/K. Allen 337 332 358 1027
13 V. Hopcraft/R. Parker 354 358 311 1023
14 N. Stephens/C. Smith 334 304 347 985
15 R. Yandell/C. Anderson 370 291 311 972
16 K. Gretton/G. Templer 357 314 284 955
17 M. Payne/R. Ellicott 304 309 337 950

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 D. Chester/A. Mercer 458 434 453 1345
2 L. Ellis/G. Lipscomb 450 439 450 1339
3 G. Brown/S. Giddens 418 459 432 1309
4 P. Patrick/L. Smith 393 426 357 1176
5 I. Taylor/T. Imren 372 397 392 1161
6 S. Donowski/J. Gilbert 351 445 357 1153
6 P. Le Manquais/T. Birch 413 339 375 1127
8 M. Clements/A. Yeomans 388 370 345 1103
9 M. Phillott/J. Allen 346 361 376 1083

10 K. Burton/B. Bullock 350 340 386 1076
11 M. Bergquist/C. Harris 346 389 337 1072
11 G. Turvey/T. Flynn 378 319 372 1069
13 D. Eyre/S. Norriss 335 366 363 1064
14 I. Kennedy/J. Lawless 375 341 335 1051
15 T. Harris/B. May 367 352 330 1049
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16 D. Smith/G. Wrathall 316 404 317 1037
17 M. Webber/M. Sykes 361 366 306 1033
18 B. Wright/K. Allen 337 332 358 1027
19 N. Stephens/C. Smith 334 304 347 985
20 G. Waghorn/R. Lay 294 302 296 892

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 G. McCully/K. Oakley 418 453 399 1270
2 C. Wills/J. Hodge 358 360 381 1099
3 C. Orange/A. Brown 329 365 386 1080
4 S. Simmonds/D. Johnson 347 362 364 1073
5 C. Ailes/M. Dalley 280 415 327 1022
6 A. Yang/J. Claxton 359 345 310 1014
7 S. Webb/L. Squibb 303 334 336 973

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 S. Morden/S. Portsmouth 364 305 336 1005
2 L. Gillespie/S. Boswell 346 332 316 994
3 H. Cooke/J. Johanssen 319 364 308 991
4 L. Pray/S. Staines 316 295 319 930
5 L. Eyre/C. Brock 339 271 304 914

Game Game Game
Position Name -1- -2- -3-  Total

1 C. Orange/A. Brown 329 365 386 1080
2 S. Simmonds/D. Johnson 347 362 364 1073
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